

44859SI VH Cocktail Loves Gift Set

Name of Product		Ask Mummy & Daddy Pina Colada Gummies Pouch 50g			
Ingredients		Glucose syrup, sugar, water, pork gelatine, acidulant (citric acid), flavouring (pina colada), colours (lutein), glazing agent (carnauba wax and vegetable oil – coconut, rapeseed).			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Gluten	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Eggs Milk Tree Nuts Peanuts Soybeans				
Alcoholic Strength	0				
Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes	Suitable for coeliac sufferers	No		

Name of Product		Mr Filbert's Sea Salt & Herb Mixed Nuts 40g			
Ingredients		PEANUTS 58%, ALMONDS (NUTS) 25%, CASHEWS (NUTS) 17%, sugar, sea salt 1.4%, basil, Rapeseed oil, black Pepper, oregano 1%, garlic powder.			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Gluten	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	Yes	Peanuts	Yes	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Alcoholic Strength	0				
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes	Suitable for coeliac sufferers	Yes		

Name of Product		Joe & Seph's Refreshing Mojito Popcorn 70g			
Ingredients		Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Corn Syrup, Rum (5%), Mint Extract, Dried Mint, Lime Oil			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Gluten	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame				
Alcoholic Strength	5				
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes	Suitable for coeliac sufferers	Yes		

Name of Product		Oloves Lemon & Rosemary Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g			
Ingredients		Green olives pitted (95%), sunflower oil, lemon oil (0.5%), garlic powder, rosemary 0.2%.			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Gluten	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Alcoholic Strength	0				
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes		Suitable for vegans	Yes	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes	
Free from alcohol	Yes		Free from artificial colours	Yes	
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		Suitable for coeliac sufferers	Yes	

Name of Product		Nohrland Passion Martini 180ml			
Ingredients		Water, vodka*, sugar*, lime juice*, passion fruit concentrate*, pectin, concentrate (apple*, saflor*) vanilla extract*. *Organic			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Gluten	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Instructions for use	Only for adults				
Alcoholic Strength	7.5				
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes		Suitable for vegans	Yes	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes	
Free from alcohol	No		Free from artificial colours	Yes	
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		Suitable for coeliac sufferers	Yes	

Name of Product		Nohrland Mojito 180ml			
Ingredients		Ingredients: Water, lime juice*, sugar*, rum*, mint*, carbon dioxide. *Organic			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Gluten	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Instructions for use	Only for adults				
Alcoholic Strength	7.5				
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes		Suitable for vegans	Yes	
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes	
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes	
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes		Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes	
Free from alcohol	No		Free from artificial colours	Yes	
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		Suitable for coeliac sufferers	Yes	

Name of Product		Nohrland Espresso Martini 180ml			
Ingredients		Ingredients: Water, sugar* vodka*, coffee*, vanilla extract*, natural licorice aroma. *Organic			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Gluten	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Instructions for use		Only for adults			
Alcoholic Strength		7.5			
Suitable for vegetarians		Yes	Suitable for vegans		Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol		No	Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours		Yes	Suitable for coeliac sufferers		Yes

Name of Product		Nohrland Bramble 180ml			
Ingredients		Water, lemon juice*, gin*, sugar*, blackberry juice*, blueberry juice*, vanilla extract* *Organic			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Gluten	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Instructions for use		Only for adults			
Alcoholic Strength		7.5			
Suitable for vegetarians		Yes	Suitable for vegans		Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol		No	Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours		Yes	Suitable for coeliac sufferers		Yes

Name of Product		GNAW Raspberry Mojito Milk Chocolate Bar 80g			
Ingredients		Sugar Whole MILK Powder Cocoa Butter Cocoa Mass Raspberry Crisp (white granulated sugar, glucose syrup, coconut oil, natural flavour, natural colour (anthocyanin, glycerine, DI water), emulsifier (sunflower lecithin)) Natural Flavouring (vanilla, raspberry (0.3%), peppermint (0.1%)) Emulsifier (sunflower lecithin) MILK chocolate contains cocoa solids 36% min, MILK solids 23% min For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain GLUTEN, treeNUTS and PEANUTS.			
Containing Allergens					
Celery	No	Gluten	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Tree Nuts Peanuts			
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Suitable for vegetarians		Yes	Suitable for vegans		No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers		No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol		Yes	Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours		Yes	Suitable for coeliac sufferers		No